Race Results
Class ORC
I
Overall Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
lof 1

Race KiNNU -
Parnu

Nation Yacht Name
EST  SUGAR
EST MASU
EST | WindWalker
EST NORALII
EST  Take Off
EST | LINDA
EST GEORG

Sail No
EST-774
EST 632
EST479
EST 345
EST-433
EST1
EST-278

Bow

Type
ITALIA 9.98 F
X-34
BAVARIA 37 CR
Ridas 35
ELAN 410
CONRAD 54
X-332

file:///C:/Userd/juir/Documents/V Gistlused/V Gistlused 2020/Kihnu regatt 2020/Kihnu_3 | Kihnu%2...

Kihnu regatt
Parnu laht
Parnu Jahtklubi
29/08/2020 - 30/08/2020

Race Results

Owner

Start 30/08/2020 12:15:00 Distance NM  Scoring

Skipper
Akermann
Aarna
Jlrioja
Janes
Liiber
Tamm

Feofanov

Triple ToT Coastal/Long

Distance High

Division

Finish Time
+0 14:38:03
+0 14:51:16
+0 15:03:48
+0 15:07:01
+0 15:03:26
+0 14:54:07
DNS

Elapsed
02:23:03
02:36:16
02:48:48
02:52:01
02:48:26
02:39:07

Updated

Delta
00:00:00
00:12:53
00:30:35
00:32:51
00:48:01
00:49:51

30/08/2020 16:12:30

(Provisional)

Corrected
03:15:03
03:27:56
03:45:38
03:47:54
04:03:04
04:04:54

Penalty = Overall Pts
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00

30/08/2020, 16:14



